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Q1 Your Student Status:

Admitted MPA
student: 1st...

Admitted MPA
student: 2nd...

Admitted MPA
student: 3rd...

Other
(graduate...

0%  10% 20%

Answer Choices
Admitted MPA student: 1st year
Admitted MPA student: 2nd year
Admitted MPA student: 3rd year or more

Other (graduate special student or undergraduate student)

Total

30% 40%
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Course was
well-organized

Course content
was interest...

Course content
matched cour...

Instructor
feedback on...

Assignments/exe
rcises were...

Readings were
interesting ...

Seminars were
interesting ...

I had the
opportunity ...

Classroom
learning...

Course was
intellectual...

Course was well-organized

Course content was interesting & presented clearly

Course content matched course objectives

Instructor feedback on coursework was useful & timely

Assignments/exercises were interesting & relevant

Readings were interesting & relevant

Seminars were interesting & relevant

using the following scale:

Answered: 10 Skipped: 0
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0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
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0.00%

Occasionally
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Sometimes

10.00%

1

0.00%
0

10.00%

1

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Q2 Please rate the quality of the course

Frequently
0.00%
0

20.00%
2

10.00%
1

0.00%

20.00%

40.00%
4

20.00%
2

Almost
Always
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8
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8

100.00%
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8
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Total Weighted

Average

10 4.80

10 4.80

10 4.70

10 5.00

10 4.80

10 4.60

10 4.80
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| had the opportunity to participate in class 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 10.00%
0 0 0 1
Classroom learning environment was supportive & 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 20.00%
respectful for all 0 0 0 2
Course was intellectually challenging 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 20.00%
0 0 0 2
# COMMENTS
1 It was a great class. The instructor really engaged the students and everyone had an opportunity to participate.
The lecture and material was relevant and helpful.
2 This class was great! The readings were interesting, challenging, and interesting. There was a good mix of small

class work, large class work, lecture and guest speakers. Very well organized.
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Date

12/14/2014 8:06 PM

12/12/2014 9:04 AM
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Q3 Please rate the quality of the course
using the following scale:

Answered: 10 Skipped: 0

Development of
knowledge,sk...

Overall
INSTRUCTOR...

Overall COURSE

rating
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Very Poor Poor Fair Good Very Good Excellent Total Weighted Average
Development of knowledge,skills and abilities 0.00% 0.00% = 0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 70.00%
0 0 0 1 2 7 10 5.60
Overall INSTRUCTOR rating 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 10.00% 90.00%
0 0 0 0 1 9 10 5.90
Overall COURSE rating 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 70.00%
0 0 0 1 2 7 10 5.60
# COMMENTS Date
1 Professor Buxbaum has a slight tendency to ramble. 12/16/2014 3:33 PM
2 Instructor was very knowledgeable and taught in a way that was easy to learn. He provided great and relevant 12/14/2014 8:06 PM

examples to illustrate his points. He also posed very thoughtful questions to generate great discussion.

3 This course was extremely helpful. the instructor was very well organized and provided me with useful 12/12/2014 9:04 AM
information that is applicable in my work. He is caring, supportive and very knowledgeable

4 Outstanding. 12/11/2014 12:03 PM
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Q4 Should the MPA program offer this

Yes

Yes, with
these change...

No

0% 10% 20%

Answer Choices
Yes

Yes, with these changes (describe changes in comment field)

No
Total
# DESCRIBE CHANGES
1 Please restore the class to 4 credits.

30% 40%
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course again?

Answered: 10 Skipped: 0

50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Date

12/16/2014 3:33 PM

10

10
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Q5 OTHER COMMENTS

Answered: 3 Skipped: 7

# Responses

1 Outstandingly useful class. | hope Stephen is utilized more in the future.
2 Great class!

3 Awesome class. | enjoyed it very much.
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Date
12/17/2014 2:27 PM
12/14/2014 8:06 PM

12/11/2014 12:03 PM



